
−4.13

−1.09

1.96

5.01
HONMA_DOCETAXEL_RESISTANCE

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

RACK1

SQOR

MX1

IFI6

ANGPTL2

ANGPTL2

ANGPTL2

S100A10

CALR

APRT

PPP1R14B

PDCD5

GSTP1

CTNNB1

−1.8 1.5∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

HONMA_DOCETAXEL_RESISTANCE
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 47

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

HONMA_DOCETAXEL_RESISTANCE
G

S
Z


